
WNL-Standish Sat 12/11/2016 20:57
Split time results Page 1 OEScore © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl Stno Name YB Club Pts Time Pty Xtra Score

Score  (30) 26 C  600 Pts 1:00:00

1 Caroline Craig 84 NGOC 600 53:05 +69 669
36(10) 37(10) 47(25) 44(20) 46(25) 66(30) 40(20) 43(20) 67(50) 65(40) 52(40) 64(30) 45(25) 42(25) 50(30) 53(40) 41(20)

2:51 4:38 5:45 7:50 9:08 10:10 12:22 16:31 18:50 20:39 22:45 25:22 27:53 30:27 32:28 36:55 38:46
2:51 1:47 1:07 2:05 1:18 1:02 2:12 4:09 2:19 1:49 2:06 2:37 2:31 2:34 2:01 4:27 1:51

39(15) 34(10) 49(30) 63(30) 32(10) 33(10) 31(10) 38(15) 35(10) Finish
40:11 41:56 43:42 45:07 47:00 48:17 49:26 51:09 52:24 53:05

1:25 1:45 1:46 1:25 1:53 1:17 1:09 1:43 1:15 0:41
2 Ifor Powell 68 BOK 600 58:15 +17 617

36(10) 37(10) 47(25) 44(20) 46(25) 66(30) 40(20) 43(20) 67(50) 65(40) 52(40) 64(30) 45(25) 42(25) 50(30) 53(40) 41(20)
1:47 3:39 4:56 6:41 7:54 9:24 10:53 12:17 14:06 15:24 24:34 31:20 33:56 36:27 38:25 40:44 42:28
1:47 1:52 1:17 1:45 1:13 1:30 1:29 1:24 1:49 1:18 9:10 6:46 2:36 2:31 1:58 2:19 1:44

39(15) 34(10) 33(10) 49(30) 63(30) 32(10) 31(10) 38(15) 35(10) Finish
43:56 45:47 47:18 48:17 50:10 52:05 53:47 55:32 57:30 58:15

1:28 1:51 1:31 0:59 1:53 1:55 1:42 1:45 1:58 0:45
3 Christophe Pige 71 NGOC 580 1:04:06 -41 539

31(10) 32(10) 63(30) 49(30) 33(10) 38(15) 34(10) 39(15) 41(20) 53(40) 50(30) 42(25) 45(25) 64(30) 52(40) 65(40) 67(50)
2:49 4:17 5:40 7:37 9:52 11:06 12:00 13:27 14:25 16:03 18:27 20:05 23:28 26:01 29:30 33:06 36:18
2:49 1:28 1:23 1:57 2:15 1:14 0:54 1:27 0:58 1:38 2:24 1:38 3:23 2:33 3:29 3:36 3:12

43(20) 66(30) 46(25) 44(20) 47(25) 37(10) 36(10) 35(10) Finish
39:48 46:16 48:13 50:12 54:03 56:09 1:01:06 1:03:27 1:04:06

3:30 6:28 1:57 1:59 3:51 2:06 4:57 2:21 0:39
4 Judith Austerberry 74 NGOC 490 1:00:23 -4 486

36(10) 37(10) 47(25) 44(20) 46(25) 66(30) 40(20) 43(20) 67(50) 65(40) 45(25) 42(25) 50(30) 53(40) 41(20) 39(15) 34(10)
3:21 5:34 7:59 10:18 11:38 12:49 15:00 16:44 19:17 24:24 34:48 37:40 39:32 42:17 44:28 45:56 48:19
3:21 2:13 2:25 2:19 1:20 1:11 2:11 1:44 2:33 5:07 10:24 2:52 1:52 2:45 2:11 1:28 2:23

49(30) 33(10) 32(10) 31(10) 38(15) Finish
50:53 53:21 54:34 56:20 58:14 1:00:23

2:34 2:28 1:13 1:46 1:54 2:09
5 Greg Best 62 NGOC 435 59:00 435

36(10) 37(10) 47(25) 44(20) 46(25) 66(30) 40(20) 43(20) 67(50) 65(40) 52(40) 64(30) 45(25) 42(25) 50(30) 34(10) 38(15)
4:03 6:17 8:04 16:15 17:45 19:15 21:58 28:13 32:09 34:16 38:56 42:38 46:32 49:20 51:34 55:16 56:36
4:03 2:14 1:47 8:11 1:30 1:30 2:43 6:15 3:56 2:07 4:40 3:42 3:54 2:48 2:14 3:42 1:20

35(10) Finish
58:05 59:00

1:29 0:55
6 Scott Johnson 78 NGOC 440 1:00:58 -10 430

35(10) 32(10) 33(10) 49(30) 34(10) 39(15) 41(20) 53(40) 50(30) 42(25) 45(25) 64(30) 52(40) 65(40) 67(50) 46(25) 44(20)
1:17 5:34 7:24 8:18 12:00 13:23 14:24 16:02 19:03 20:29 23:41 26:25 33:52 41:59 48:35 55:05 56:15
1:17 4:17 1:50 0:54 3:42 1:23 1:01 1:38 3:01 1:26 3:12 2:44 7:27 8:07 6:36 6:30 1:10

37(10) Finish
58:38 1:00:58

2:23 2:20
7 Laura Britton BOK 405 55:15 405

36(10) 37(10) 47(25) 44(20) 46(25) 66(30) 43(20) 67(50) 65(40) 45(25) 42(25) 50(30) 53(40) 41(20) 39(15) 34(10) 35(10)
2:59 4:58 6:28 8:14 9:33 10:45 13:44 16:05 21:34 35:42 38:27 40:49 43:27 45:45 47:22 49:43 54:37
2:59 1:59 1:30 1:46 1:19 1:12 2:59 2:21 5:29 14:08 2:45 2:22 2:38 2:18 1:37 2:21 4:54

Finish
55:15

0:38
8 Rob Taylor 69 HOC 405 1:00:00 405

31(10) 32(10) 63(30) 49(30) 33(10) 38(15) 34(10) 39(15) 41(20) 53(40) 50(30) 42(25) 45(25) 64(30) 52(40) 40(20) 47(25)
2:03 3:45 5:02 7:54 10:23 12:20 13:22 15:00 16:21 19:26 23:41 25:41 29:01 32:45 41:22 50:55 54:41
2:03 1:42 1:17 2:52 2:29 1:57 1:02 1:38 1:21 3:05 4:15 2:00 3:20 3:44 8:37 9:33 3:46

37(10) 36(10) Finish *49
56:29 58:39 1:00:00 7:54

1:48 2:10 1:21
9 Allan McCall 67 NGOC 410 1:02:12 -22 388

36(10) 37(10) 47(25) 44(20) 46(25) 66(30) 40(20) 43(20) 65(40) 67(50) 52(40) 64(30) 45(25) 42(25) 50(30) 35(10) Finish
6:17 8:23 9:46 11:35 12:47 13:55 15:49 26:57 29:44 32:06 37:49 40:47 44:23 55:52 57:49 1:01:19 1:02:12
6:17 2:06 1:23 1:49 1:12 1:08 1:54 11:08 2:47 2:22 5:43 2:58 3:36 11:29 1:57 3:30 0:53

10 Anders Johansson 73 NGOC 400 1:03:58 -40 360
35(10) 33(10) 32(10) 49(30) 34(10) 39(15) 41(20) 53(40) 50(30) 42(25) 45(25) 64(30) 52(40) 65(40) 46(25) 66(30) 37(10)

3:24 8:09 9:09 10:52 14:07 15:57 17:08 19:04 22:36 25:03 28:05 31:33 36:07 42:46 55:06 56:06 1:00:55
3:24 4:45 1:00 1:43 3:15 1:50 1:11 1:56 3:32 2:27 3:02 3:28 4:34 6:39 12:20 1:00 4:49

Finish
1:03:58

3:03
11 Steve Williams 55 NGOC 350 59:18 350

31(10) 32(10) 63(30) 49(30) 33(10) 34(10) 39(15) 41(20) 50(30) 53(40) 42(25) 45(25) 64(30) 46(25) 44(20) 37(10) 35(10)
1:51 3:14 5:01 7:55 11:03 12:54 15:28 17:08 23:33 25:51 29:36 33:28 37:35 49:40 51:24 54:01 58:37
1:51 1:23 1:47 2:54 3:08 1:51 2:34 1:40 6:25 2:18 3:45 3:52 4:07 12:05 1:44 2:37 4:36

Finish
59:18

0:41
12 Richard Higgs 61 NGOC 340 1:00:35 -6 334

31(10) 32(10) 63(30) 49(30) 33(10) 38(15) 34(10) 39(15) 41(20) 53(40) 50(30) 42(25) 45(25) 64(30) 52(40) Finish
2:06 3:50 5:28 8:35 11:49 14:10 15:50 18:21 20:04 23:31 28:43 32:05 37:17 42:48 47:19 1:00:35
2:06 1:44 1:38 3:07 3:14 2:21 1:40 2:31 1:43 3:27 5:12 3:22 5:12 5:31 4:31 13:16

13 Adam Hampshire 73 BOK 375 1:04:23 -44 331
31(10) 32(10) 63(30) 49(30) 33(10) 34(10) 39(15) 41(20) 53(40) 50(30) 42(25) 45(25) 47(25) 44(20) 46(25) 66(30) 37(10)

2:10 3:33 5:00 7:24 9:28 13:27 15:40 17:11 19:46 23:39 25:28 32:06 48:03 52:41 54:21 56:09 1:01:04
2:10 1:23 1:27 2:24 2:04 3:59 2:13 1:31 2:35 3:53 1:49 6:38 15:57 4:38 1:40 1:48 4:55

36(10) Finish
1:03:12 1:04:23

2:08 1:11
14 John Parfitt 44 IND 315 54:32 315

31(10) 32(10) 63(30) 49(30) 33(10) 38(15) 34(10) 39(15) 41(20) 53(40) 50(30) 42(25) 45(25) 47(25) 37(10) 36(10) Finish
2:19 4:24 6:56 10:09 13:49 16:04 17:38 20:28 22:19 25:42 31:06 33:57 41:43 46:50 50:37 52:59 54:32
2:19 2:05 2:32 3:13 3:40 2:15 1:34 2:50 1:51 3:23 5:24 2:51 7:46 5:07 3:47 2:22 1:33

15 Gwen Tanner 60 BOK 315 58:49 315
36(10) 37(10) 47(25) 44(20) 46(25) 66(30) 67(50) 65(40) 52(40) 64(30) 45(25) 35(10) Finish

2:34 8:13 9:59 14:14 16:03 22:33 30:13 33:03 38:04 44:41 48:59 57:45 58:49
2:34 5:39 1:46 4:15 1:49 6:30 7:40 2:50 5:01 6:37 4:18 8:46 1:04



WNL-Standish Sat 12/11/2016 20:57
Split time results Page 2 OEScore © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl Stno Name YB Club Pts Time Pty Xtra Score

Score  (30) 26 C  600 Pts 1:00:00 (cont.)

1 Caroline Craig 84 NGOC 600 53:05 +69 669

16 Dave Hartley 52 NGOC 300 57:41 300
45(25) 64(30) 52(40) 65(40) 67(50) 43(20) 66(30) 46(25) 44(20) 37(10) 36(10) Finish

9:42 12:47 17:59 22:12 32:29 38:57 41:48 43:45 46:09 51:05 55:52 57:41
9:42 3:05 5:12 4:13 10:17 6:28 2:51 1:57 2:24 4:56 4:47 1:49

17 David Potter 62 BOK 280 58:50 280
36(10) 37(10) 47(25) 44(20) 46(25) 40(20) 43(20) 66(30) 67(50) 65(40) 64(30) Finish

2:54 5:39 7:35 10:00 11:51 14:01 20:12 27:06 32:15 37:40 48:42 58:50
2:54 2:45 1:56 2:25 1:51 2:10 6:11 6:54 5:09 5:25 11:02 10:08

18 Paul Horsfall IND 245 58:28 245
35(10) 42(25) 41(20) 53(40) 39(15) 32(10) 63(30) 49(30) 33(10) 31(10) 36(10) 37(10) 47(25) Finish

2:18 6:22 11:09 17:36 19:57 27:17 29:15 32:22 35:19 45:41 51:58 54:00 55:21 58:28
2:18 4:04 4:47 6:27 2:21 7:20 1:58 3:07 2:57 10:22 6:17 2:02 1:21 3:07

19 John Miklausic 79 NGOC 225 59:01 225
36(10) 37(10) 47(25) 67(50) 43(20) 65(40) 52(40) 64(30) Finish

5:13 7:50 13:51 27:39 33:13 40:35 44:16 51:04 59:01
5:13 2:37 6:01 13:48 5:34 7:22 3:41 6:48 7:57

20 Carolyn Dent 62 SARUM 215 58:22 215
31(10) 32(10) 63(30) 49(30) 33(10) 34(10) 38(15) 35(10) 50(30) 42(25) 45(25) 36(10) Finish

3:23 8:22 10:24 14:28 17:38 19:59 21:54 26:18 33:01 36:08 46:03 56:30 58:22
3:23 4:59 2:02 4:04 3:10 2:21 1:55 4:24 6:43 3:07 9:55 10:27 1:52

21 Colin Welch 58 BOK 210 59:19 210
36(10) 37(10) 47(25) 44(20) 46(25) 66(30) 40(20) 43(20) 67(50) Finish

2:24 4:37 6:52 18:07 20:46 26:53 31:19 44:32 47:35 59:19
2:24 2:13 2:15 11:15 2:39 6:07 4:26 13:13 3:03 11:44

22 Paul Hobby NGOC 185 57:27 185
42(25) 41(20) 39(15) 34(10) 38(15) 32(10) 63(30) 49(30) 33(10) 31(10) 35(10) Finish
17:35 28:41 31:10 34:24 36:19 40:50 42:58 47:00 50:53 53:24 56:29 57:27
17:35 11:06 2:29 3:14 1:55 4:31 2:08 4:02 3:53 2:31 3:05 0:58

23 Jess Miklausic 79 NGOC 180 52:24 180
31(10) 32(10) 63(30) 33(10) 38(15) 50(30) 53(40) 42(25) 36(10) Finish

3:42 5:42 8:09 14:22 19:42 24:25 29:34 34:26 50:45 52:24
3:42 2:00 2:27 6:13 5:20 4:43 5:09 4:52 16:19 1:39

24 Rose Taylor 06 HOC 180 54:23 180
36(10) 35(10) 50(30) 53(40) 41(20) 39(15) 34(10) 38(15) 33(10) 32(10) 31(10) Finish
10:37 15:10 23:49 29:19 33:04 36:17 40:20 43:08 46:49 49:10 52:21 54:23
10:37 4:33 8:39 5:30 3:45 3:13 4:03 2:48 3:41 2:21 3:11 2:02

25 Maya & Raffy Britton BOK 140 59:46 140
31(10) 32(10) 63(30) 49(30) 33(10) 34(10) 39(15) 38(15) 35(10) Finish *31 *33 *34 *34 *38

4:05 7:15 11:18 18:52 29:44 35:26 41:21 50:07 55:54 59:46 4:21 30:35 35:40 35:43 50:54
4:05 3:10 4:03 7:34 10:52 5:42 5:55 8:46 5:47 3:52

26 Mark Blackstone 46 BOK 150 1:02:18 -23 127
37(10) 44(20) 46(25) 66(30) 43(20) 47(25) 36(10) 35(10) Finish

7:16 11:39 14:34 17:06 39:05 50:06 56:07 1:01:01 1:02:18
7:16 4:23 2:55 2:32 21:59 11:01 6:01 4:54 1:17

27 Brian Laycock 47 HOC 195 1:06:47 -68 127
45(25) 64(30) 52(40) 65(40) 40(20) 44(20) 37(10) 36(10) Finish

9:49 14:26 29:43 35:34 47:28 58:57 1:02:38 1:05:15 1:06:47
9:49 4:37 15:17 5:51 11:54 11:29 3:41 2:37 1:32

28 Caroline Potter 62 BOK 115 1:00:13 -3 112
36(10) 37(10) 44(20) 46(25) 66(30) 40(20) Finish

3:49 7:50 16:12 18:55 26:34 46:54 1:00:13
3:49 4:01 8:22 2:43 7:39 20:20 13:19

29 Sarah Cray 62 BAOC 65 57:37 65
36(10) 37(10) 46(25) 44(20) Finish

8:36 12:28 44:58 47:57 57:37
8:36 3:52 32:30 2:59 9:40

30 John Bamfield IND 190 1:13:00 -130 60
31(10) 32(10) 63(30) 49(30) 33(10) 34(10) 38(15) 39(15) 41(20) 53(40) Finish

4:05 7:38 13:39 18:58 26:49 32:44 37:06 43:22 46:15 57:34 1:13:00
4:05 3:33 6:01 5:19 7:51 5:55 4:22 6:16 2:53 11:19 15:26


